
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF. CONTRACT I B-NO. I. CO TIOCTO PAGE OF

2. AMENDMENT/MOCIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTINE DATE 4. REQU911T1ONIPURCHABE REQ. NO. . PROJECT NO. sppSialM,
M002 isRIR- 12-250

See Block 16c. 123262
123262

6. I.UED BY C 3100 7.ADMINIBTEREO y' ros w ltuan ms) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiesion
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn, Jeffrey R. Mitchell; 301-492-3639 Mail Stop, TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop; TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. 01reol, c•uty, 51t.e and ZIP Code) (X) Q& AMENOMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

BECKMAN & ASSOCIATES INC
95. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1071 STATE RTE 136 SUITE 20 10k MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIONDER NO.
NRC-03-08-071 NRC-Tl17

BELLE VERNON PA 150122926
l0B. DATED (BEE ITEM 13)

COoE 785915794 FACILITY COODE X 05-10-2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

[ The above numnlbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers • is extended, F] Is not extendel.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment poor to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the soilcitation and this amendment, and is received pror to the opening hour
and date specwfied,

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPMATION DATA (f re2• 2012-x200-20-11-5-139 J4076 252A 31x1200.220
Obligate $46,784.15 FAMIS NO. 123262
DUNS: 785915794 NAICS: 541690 PSC: R425

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IB ISSUED PUROUANTTCO- (Speaieumly( THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IOA.

B. THE AOVSE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER 1 MOOIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMNlBTRATIVE C"ANOES (Suchi a cdetgos in payig osi~ce, epwlplsoei d", etc.)
GET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103M).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Bilateral

X Mutual Agreement of the Parties

0. OTHER (SP" N" modfleafei sId sulhsvky)

E. IMPORTANT; Contractor E] is not E is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENO=NITMOOIFICATION (oftszed by UCF secin headigs. P a so Boc maM MoW hom eaMeB.)

................... REFER TO ATTACHED PAGE TWO FOR A DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION NO. TWO ...........

ExGel 416 PmMIdd herein. 89l ems anW caselons of the dscaxItelrennsd m~w e inw. 9Am SA .or IDA s eiviolmr diand. mypsns unciasegd Aind Wit foreee nd elftvL

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or p.r") I1A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Ty oprprmd

Jeffrey R. Mitchell

Contracting officer

NEN 754"0-1-1i2-5070
PREViOUS EOMON NOT USABLE

SEP 0"5 2012006 RVEW MOMPLMTh
TEMPLATE - ADMOO1i 0001



The purpose of this modification is to (1) increase the level of effort to support the Inspection team (2) increase the
contract ceiling by $38,650.71 from 158,133.44 to $196,784.15, (3) extend the period of performance from August 21,
2012 to December 31, 2012 and (4) provide incremental funding in the amount of $46,784.15 thereby increasing the
total obligations from $150,000.00 to $196,784.15. Accordingly the contract is modified as follows:

Refer to Section A.2 entitled "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION" - TASK ORDERS" and delete paragrapt
(a) and the first sentence to paragraph (b) and replace with the following:

(a) The total current estimated ceiling for the services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this task order is
$196,784.15. The amount of $186,684.02 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and the amount of
$10,100.13 represents the fixed fee."

(b) "The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is $196,784.15."

Refer to Section A.3 entitled "DURATION OF TASK ORDER" Is hereby deleted In it's entirety and replaced
with the following:

"ThIs Task Order shall commence on May 2, 2012 and will expire on December 31, 2012"

A summary of NRC Obligations through the date of this modification is provided below:

Award $60,000.00
Modification No. 1 $90,000.00
Modification No. 2 $46,784.15

Cumulative Total of NRC

Obligations $196,784.15

This modification obligates FY2012 funds in the amount of $46,784.15

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


