AMENGMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ©*™ - CONIRACT I oome: " 5
2. AMENTMENTACOIRICATION f0; 3. EFFECTVEDATE 4 REGIRQITIONPURTHASE REQ. NQ. 5 PROSECT NO.(f spplcable)
M0OO03, ,
. Se-e. Blotk 15c. NER-13-046
8.1SSUED RY cooE 13100 7, ADIKNRITERED BY 0 otios than HedvE) cope 13109
VU.S. Nuclear. Regulatory Commigsion 7.8, Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts piv. of Contracts
Attn: nelis M Réfriguer; 301-492-3623 Ppail Stop: THB-01-BLOM
"Mail Stap: TWB-01-BION
Washinmn. T 20555 ‘Washington, DT 20555
8. NAME AND ABIRESS.OF CONTRACTOR: 0o, §traat, oounty. State mnd Zif tiode) 09 [BAAMENDRENT OF SELICITATION NO.
EBECKMAN & ASSOCIRTES INE.
OH, DATED: {BEE ITEM 1)
g TR 1 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRA N,
1071 STATE RTE 13§ SUITE 20 NRC-03-08-071 WRCATOLT |
BBLLE VERNDN PA 150123326
-1908. DATED (9EE ITEM 1%)
Cope 785915734 leAcinveose: X 105-10-2012
11. THIS FER QNLY'APPLIES. TO LAMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[[] Tie atiova puifionid sofictalich Is amendedtas set fordi in Kerm 4. The hoor and gate spaciibd for raokit of Bffers (Jis ovtenaed, [ Jis not extended.

Offers; inust dekpoitiige receif of thils airiandivieritpiior # thie hour ahd dite’ s peciiéd in'Id.soliciation or as amended, by one of the following metheds:
{a) By compisting.kéins & ahd 15;.and wihig. toplés of T aiticfitment; () By aciknowhadging receiptcf this amendment on each copy of the
offer submifted; e:(cj Egsepwm)sﬁarmm which frcksiey . referenc o the solichietion and gmendment numbers.  FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
mGWLEBGMENT BE FEQENED AT THE PLACE DESIGRATED FORTHE REGEIPT éF-@F'FERS PRIBR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTIOR OF YOLIR OFFER. lfby dictypof s amaiiientyou desire. td chahgs an ofiér dldidy subinitied, such change may be made
by tilegraim or Iéfter, provided-eath toligrem ar étter makss reRdidincir fiy the soliciaivir and fitls-amendment, and Is recéived prior te the opening hour
and
(z ACTOU N mmon NN o Z013-20-11~5-139 04076 2521 3121200, 22C°
NG A DA (o onligate $0.UB FAMIS No. 130596
nms. 1359157 i) b‘mxcs : 541690 PSC: R25

00’ | A RIBEHANGE ORDER % ISSUED PURBUANT T0: M«M mmmmmwmuAmmnEmmE@ommmmn*mtm

mewmmmsum@mwnmmmecm (auch 2 changes o1 paying offic, spbropration daf; ofc)
BETRQRTH IN ITEMAS, PURSUANT TO THE RSTHORTH GF FAR3:105(b),

. THIS SUPRLEMENTAL AGREEMENT I ENTERED INTO PURSHANT TOAUVHORITY QF:

0. GRER {epacty Spn cimddficktén i stoty): | FAR' 43+, 103 (&) Bilateral Corfiact Madification
X .

E.IMPCRTANT: Conbagior [ | isnak, [X] is'required toaign this documerftand.retum 1 copiste the issying office.

44, DESCRIFTION OF AMENEMENTIODIFIGATION  (Qnfegniznd iy UICE noiion hopelig, biakiting soliat aricontracy ibfoct rminttel wharo Teeiitiel

The purpose of this modiflcation is to éxtend the perind of perfarmences it Ho additionael cost to the government through
Maxch 31, 2013 éue to delays in licengee Socument gybmittal. Actordingly, section A.3 of the task order emtitled:
“DURATION OF TASK ORDER* is hereby deletel in it's entirety and replaced with the following: .

“Ihis Task Order shall comkencd on May 2, 20iZ and will expiie. on March 31, 2012~

All other texms aed conditions remgin the same.

Tesk order Deiling: $196,784.15 {unchanged)
Obiigoted Amount: &196,784.15 {inchargesd)
Period of performsnce: 572/12-3/31/13 (chabged)

Excapt e Broved Hareity W e and condions of die decumant roéeroncedt n ttem 6K o 108, os b pad; versing.unchanged and in 1k foroe'end offoct.
150 NAMEARD TITLEDF SIBNER:  (Typedor pinD: mkumsmunn&oroommomcea (Type oF pring
Adelis M Rodriguez
(,C@Q (P/ ‘Contracting Offtcer
SONTRAQIERIDF 150, PATE SIGNED .  UNITERSERATES O AWER] ) 160, DATE BIGNED
s 2)10)j (2f2)2
N 7640084 .
PREVIGS EORTON NGT USKELE SO Ry 10

| : DEC 2 7 2012
SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE. Q@@,

TEMPLATE - DA Aot



